Fire Alarm Systems | FMM-100 Series Die-cast Metal Fire Alarm Manual Stations
The FMM-100 Series is a family of versatile, high-quality,
metal fire alarm manual stations. Single-action or dual-
action models are available. All models come with a key
lock and contain gold-plated contacts to resist
corrosion.
Functions
Operation

Inputs
Switch Rating: 1 A at 30 VDC or 125 VAC
Ordering Information
FMM-100SATK Single-action Manual Station (red) FMM-100SATK
FMM-100SATK-NYC Single-action Manual Station for
New York City
FMM-100SATK-NYC
FMM-100DATK Dual-action Manual Station (red) FMM-100DATK
Hardware Accessories
D102 Replacement Key D102
FMM-100BB-R Surface-mount Back Box (red) FMM-100BB-R
FMM-100WPBB-R Weatherproof Back Box (red) FMM-100WPBB-R
FMM-100GR Scored Acrylic Breakrods FMM-100GR
Americas:
Bosch Security Systems
130 Perinton Parkway
Fairport, New York, 14450, USA